
Date Description Check in Start Time Venue Controller

Saturday, 15 February 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 1 - Wellington

Sunday, 16 February 2025 CCCCDA - AEM Invitational 10.30am 11.00am Kaiapoi Club

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 DNZ South Islands - Drawn tournament Richmond Club

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 DNZ South Islands - Mixed Pairs tournament Richmond Club

Thursday, 27 February 2025 DNZ South Islands - Mens and Ladies Pairs tournament Richmond Club

Friday, 28 February 2025 DNZ South Islands - Ladies Singles tournament Richmond Club

Saturday, 1 March 2025 DNZ South Islands - Mens Singles tournament Richmond Club

Monday, 10 March 2025 Committee Meeting/Winter Round Entries 7:00pm Richmond Club

Wednesday, 12 March 2025 CCCCDA - Cricket Pairs 6:30pm 7:00pm Richmond Club

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 CCCCDA - Cricket Teams (4) - Richmond Cup 6:30pm 7:00pm Richmond Club

Saturday, 22 March 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 3 - Christchurch CSDA, Livingstone Street

Sunday, 23 March 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 4 - Christchurch CSDA, Livingstone Street

Wednesday, 26 March 2025 CCCCDA - Cricket Pairs Ladies Only 6:30pm 7:00pm Richmond Club

Sunday, 30 March 2025 DNZ - National Entries Close - Note for Club Captains

Wednesday, 2 April 2025 Winter Round 1 - Commences

Sunday, 6 April 2025 CCCCDA - Solway Pairs 11.00am Templeton RSA

Monday, 14 April 2025 Committee Meeting

Saturday, 26 April 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 5 - Nelson

Sunday, 27 April 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 6 - Nelson

Sunday, 4 May 2025 CCCCDA - Mens & Ladies Singles (CNZDA Ranked) 10.30am 11.00am Kaiapoi Club

Sunday, 11 May 2025 CCCCDA - RRHDL Representative Black Horse, Lincoln Road

Monday, 12 May 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Saturday, 24 May 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 7 - Hamilton

Sunday, 25 May 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 8 - Hamilton

Monday, 9 June 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Sunday, 29 June 2025 CCCCDA - Alf Franklin Memorial ( Presidents Invitation ) 10.30am 11.00am Kaiapoi Club

Saturday, 5 July 2025 DPNZ World Series Playoffs - Auckland Howick Club

Sunday, 6 July 2025 DPNZ World Series Playoffs - Auckland Howick Club

Sunday, 13 July 2025 CCCCDA - Scott Special Pairs (Mens and Ladies NOT Mixed) 10.30am 11.00am Papanui Club

Monday, 14 July 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Sunday, 20 July 2025 CCCCDA - Singles - Upper Grades 10.30am 11.00am Templeton RSA

Tuesday, 22 July 2025 DNZ Nationals - Drawn Pairs welcome tournament Pukekohe Cosmopolitan

Wednesday, 23 July 2025 DNZ Nationals - Mixed Pairs Pukekohe Cosmopolitan

Thursday, 24 July 2025 DNZ Nationals - Mens/Ladies Pairs Pukekohe Cosmopolitan

Friday, 25 July 2025 DNZ Nationals - Ladies Singles Pukekohe Cosmopolitan

Saturday, 26 July 2025 DNZ Nationals - Mens Singles Pukekohe Cosmopolitan

Monday, 11 August 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Saturday, 16 August 2025 C.C.C.C.D.A (Lower Grades) V'S C.S.D.A 10.30am 11.00am CSDA, Livingstone Street

Saturday, 23 August 2025 Leopard Trophy Challenge - Subject to change 10.30am 11.00am Templeton RSA

Sunday, 24 August 2025 CCCCDA - Married and De-facto Couples 10.30am 11.00am Papanui Club

Sunday, 31 August 2025 CCCCDA - Mens & Ladies Pairs 10.30am 11.00am Hornby Club

Monday, 8 September 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Saturday, 13 September 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 9 - Auckland Howick Club

Sunday, 14 September 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 10 - Auckland Howick Club

Saturday, 20 September 2025 C.C.C.C.D.A VS Nelson/Marlborough (TBC) 10.00am 10.30am

Sunday, 21 September 2025 CCCCDA - Singles - Lower Grades 10.30am 11.00am Papanui Club

Sunday, 28 September 2025 CCCCDA - Over 60s - Pairs - current and former members welcome 10.30am 11.00am Richmond Club

Saturday, 4 October 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 11 - Auckland Howick Club

Sunday, 5 October 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour 12 - Auckland Howick Club

Monday, 6 October 2025 DPNZ Pro Tour - Top 16 Play off - Auckland Howick Club

Sunday, 12 October 2025 CCCCDA - Mixed Pairs 10.30am 11.00am Templeton RSA

Monday, 13 October 2025 Committee Meeting/Summer Round Entries 7:00pm Richmond Club

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 CCCCDA - Champ Of Champs (Upper grades) 6:30pm 7:00pm Kaiapoi Club

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 CCCCDA - Champ Of Champs (Lower grades) 6:30pm 7:00pm Kaiapoi Club

Sunday, 19 October 2025 Games Committee Grading Meeting TBA

Wednesday, 22 October 2025 CCCCDA - Champ of Champs (Ladies Only) 6:30pm 7:00pm Templeton RSA

Saturday, 8 November 2025 Triangular Tournament - CCCCDA/BWC/NM 9.30am 10.00am Hornby Club

Monday, 10 November 2025 Committee Meeting 7:00pm Richmond Club

Sunday, 23 November 2025 CCCCDA-CSDA-NCHDA Triangular CSDA, Livingstone Street

Friday, 28 November 2025 Annual General Meeting/South Island Entries 7:00pm Richmond Club

Saturday, 29 November 2025 Presentation and Social 7:00pm Richmond Club

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

As per Poster

Canterbury Combined Chartered Clubs Darts Association 2025 Calendar

Revision 4. Last Updated: 2nd April 2025

As per Poster

As per Poster


